2023.1
Power Relays ( Over 2 A )
LD-P RELAYS
Product Catalog
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ ASCTB193E   202301Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2023
FEATURES
Rated switching capacity: 5 A 277 V AC

（Unit：mm）
Protective construction：Sealed
ORDERING INFORMATION (PART NO.)
TYPES
Contact arrangement Rated coil voltage
Part No. * Standard packing
Class E insulation Class F insulation Inner carton Outer carton
1 Form A
5 V DC ALDP105W ALDP1F05W
Carton: 100 pcs
Tube:   50 pcs
Carton:    500 pcs
Tube: 1,000 pcs
6 V DC ALDP106W ALDP1F06W
9 V DC ALDP109W ALDP1F09W
12 V DC ALDP112W ALDP1F12W
18 V DC ALDP118W ALDP1F18W
24 V DC ALDP124W ALDP1F24W
Note) The "W" at the end of the part number only appears on the inner and outer packing.
 It does not appear on the relay itself.
ALDP 1
Contact arrangement